
Welcome to Rating Dex
A smart YouTube-based earning platform where you can earn daily by 
simply watching videos. Register, choose your package, and start your 
journey towards cashback, direct income, level rewards, and designation-
based bonuses.

With Rating Dex, your time online becomes an opportunity to grow 
financially while engaging with authentic content. Our mission is to 
empower users to generate consistent income through a transparent, 
reliable, and rewarding digital ecosystem.

Whether you’re a student, a professional, or someone seeking extra 
income, Rating Dex transforms your screen time into a source of daily 
earnings, recognition, and long-term success. Join a global community of 
creators and earners—watch, refer, and rise with us!



 Rating Dex Works
Our simple four-step system ensures you can start earning immediately while building long-term passive income streams 
through referrals and team growth.

01

Register & Buy Package
Create your account and choose a package that fits your 
goals. Your earnings depend on the package you select.

02

Watch Daily YouTube Videos
Receive 5 genuine YouTube videos daily. Complete them to 
activate ROI and earn daily income automatically.

03

Referral & Level Income
Invite friends and earn 5% direct bonus instantly, plus income 
from up to 10 levels as your team expands globally.

04

Rewards & Cashback
As your teams grow, unlock exciting rewards and 
designations. Complete 25 months for full cashback benefits.



Why Rating Dex Stands Out
Rating Dex combines video engagement, referral opportunities, and long-term rewards into one seamless experience. Our 
mission is to empower everyone with a chance to earn while staying connected with the digital world.

5 Daily Videos
Watch assigned YouTube videos to activate your daily ROI 
and 6X earning opourtunity

25 Months Cashback
Stay consistent and receive 100% cashback cycle bonus

5% Direct Bonus
Instant referral income when you invite friends

10 Levels Income
Earn from your growing team across multiple levels

Business Rewards
Explore the tiered rewards structure based on your 
business achievements and rank within Rating Dex.

Royalty Business
Unlock recurring income streams based on your team's 
business volume. This table details the royalty 
percentages you can earn as your business grows on both 
sides.



5 Daily Videos
Watch assigned YouTube videos to 
activate your daily ROI and 6× earning 
opportunity
Consistent daily engagement is key to unlocking your full earning 
potential with Rating Dex. Here’s how your daily video watching 
translates into tangible benefits:

You’ll receive 5 carefully curated YouTube videos each day. Completing 
these videos is essential to trigger your package benefits and ensure 
your daily return on investment (ROI).

Each video you watch actively contributes to your daily ROI. More 
importantly, consistent watching can multiply your earning potential 
up to 6 times, accelerating your financial growth.

Maintaining a routine of daily video watching not only keeps your 
earning momentum strong but also paves the way for unlocking 
higher rewards and designation-based bonuses within the Rating Dex 
ecosystem.



25 Months Cashback
Stay consistent and receive 100% 
cashback cycle bonus
At Rating Dex, your dedication pays off. We guarantee a full recovery of 
your initial investment through our unique 25-month cashback program.

Earn back 100% of your investment through consistent participation in 
our platform.

Each package initiates a 25-month earning cycle, designed to ensure 
you recover your entire contribution reliably.

Maximize your returns by continuing daily video engagement and 
actively participating in our referral program.

Long-term members gain access to exclusive rewards and recognition 
upon successfully completing their full cashback cycle.



5% Direct Bonus
Instant referral income when you invite 
friends

Earn an instant 5% bonus every time someone joins using your referral 
link.

No limit — the more you refer, the more you earn instantly.

Your referral income is credited directly to your wallet without delay.

Help your team grow and unlock additional level-based earnings over 
time.

Visit ratingdex.org to view referral details and real-time income tracking.



Level Income Distribution
Understand how your team's growth directly contributes to your earnings. This table outlines the percentage of income you 
receive from each level in your referral network.

Level Percentage Goal

1 10% 1 Direct

2 8% 1 Direct

3 5% 1 Direct

4 4% 1 Direct

5 3% 1 Direct

6 2% 1 Direct

7 2% 1 Direct

8 1% 1 Direct

9 1% 1 Direct

10 5% 1 Direct

These percentages are applied to the earnings generated by members at each respective level within your referral hierarchy, 
encouraging deep team building.



Business Rewards 
Explore the tiered rewards structure based on your business achievements and rank within Rating Dex.

Serial 
No.

Business Left Business Right Rank Reward Tenure

1 $2500 $2500 Influencer $10 100 days

2 $5000 $5000 Senior Influencer $25 100 days

3 $10000 $10000 Executive 
Influencer

$50 100 days

4 $25000 $25000 Assistant Manager $75 100 days

5 $50000 $50000 Senior Manager $100 100 days

6 $100000 $100000 Regional Manager $150 100 days

7 $150000 $150000 Asst. General 
Manager

$300 100 days

8 $300000 $300000 General Manager 600 100 days

9 $500000 $500000 Chairman Director $1200 100 days

10 $800000 $800000 Vice President $2000 100 days

11 $1000000 $1000000 President $5000 100 days

12 $1500000 $1500000 Ambassador $10000 100 days

13 $2000000 $2000000 Crown 
Ambassador

$20000 100 days

14 $3000000 $3000000 Diamond CEO $25000 100 days

This table outlines the various ranks you can achieve at Rating Dex, along with the corresponding business volume required 
on your left and right teams, the reward you receive, and the tenure for earning.



Royalty Business
Unlock recurring income streams based on your team's business volume. 
This table details the royalty percentages you can earn as your business 
grows on both sides.

Business Left Business Right Royalty

10k $ 10k $ 1% GTO

25k $ 25k $ 1.5% GTO

75k $ 75k $ 2% GTO

1 lac $ 1 lac $ 3% GTO

2.5 lac $ 2.5 lac $ 4% GTO

5 lac $ 5 lac $ 5% GTO

These royalty earnings are calculated as a percentage of the Gross 
Turnover (GTO) generated by your respective business legs.



Choose Your Package
Select the plan that best suits your goals and start earning with Rating Dex. Each package is designed to maximize your 
potential.

$100 Package
Price: $100.00 / month

Daily ROI: $0.25

Cashback after: 25 months

5 Video / Day Target

Daily Income Eligible

Any Time Withdrawal

$500 Package
Price: $500.00 / month

Daily ROI: $1.29

Cashback after: 25 months

5 Video / Day Target

Daily Income Eligible

Any Time Withdrawal

$1,000 Package
Price: $1,000.00 / month

Daily ROI: $2.58

Cashback after: 25 months

5 Video / Day Target

Daily Income Eligible

Any Time Withdrawal

Diamond Influencer
Price: $2,500.00 / mo

Daily ROI: $6.45

Cashback after: 25 months

5 Video / Day Target

Daily Income Eligible

Any Time Withdrawal

Crown Influencer
Price: $5,000.00 / mo

Daily ROI: $12.90

Cashback after: 25 months

5 Video / Day Target

Daily Income Eligible

Any Time Withdrawal

Crown Platinum Influencer
Price: $10,000.00 / mo

Daily ROI: $25.81

Cashback after: 25 months

5 Video / Day Target

Daily Income Eligible

Any Time Withdrawal



How to Earn with Rating Dex
Rating Dex offers a straightforward path to generating income through 
daily video engagement and community building. Participate, refer, and 
grow to unlock consistent earnings and exciting rewards.

Daily Video Tasks
Watch 5 genuine YouTube videos daily to activate your ROI and ensure 
steady earnings directly into your account.

Referral & Level Income
Expand your network! Earn a 5% direct bonus for every referral and 
benefit from a 10-level income system as your team grows globally.

Rewards & Recognition
Achieve performance-based designations and unlock special team 
rewards. Your dedication is recognized and celebrated every step of the 
way.



How to Earn with Rating Dex
Follow these simple steps to start your earning journey. Multiple packages, unlimited referrals, daily ROI, and instant 
withdrawal – all in one system.

Register & Buy Packages
Create your account, choose a package that suits your goals, and activate your earning potential instantly. Expand 
your income by purchasing multiple packages at any time.

Watch 5 Videos Daily
Engage with five curated YouTube videos every day. Completing this simple task activates your Return on 
Investment (ROI) and ensures your daily earnings are automatically credited to your wallet.

Unlimited Referrals & Levels
Unlock exponential growth by inviting an unlimited number of users. Earn an instant 5% direct referral bonus for 
each successful invite, and continue to earn through 10 levels as your team expands globally.

Withdraw Anytime & Get Cashback
Enjoy complete financial control with instant withdrawals from your wallet balance. Additionally, maintain your 
activity for 25 months to receive 100% cashback and unlock exclusive reward income.



Multiple Income Streams

Daily ROI Income
Watch your assigned videos daily and earn consistent 
returns on your package investment. Your daily income is 
credited automatically to your wallet.

Direct Referral Bonus
Get 5% instant commission when someone joins through 
your link. Unlimited referrals mean unlimited earning 
potential.

10-Level Team Income
Earn from your entire network across 10 levels as your 
team grows and succeeds together.

Reward & Designation Income
Achieve performance milestones and unlock special 
bonuses based on your left and right team matching.



YouTube's Market Do minance
According to Chrome OTT's Annual Report, India's OTT market recorded a turnover of ₹37,940.4 crore in FY 2024-25, with 
YouTube commanding a leading 37.7% revenue share—more than any other platform.

$37,940Cr
Total OTT Turnover

India's streaming market, FY 2024-25

37.7%
YouTube's Share

Clear market leader in Indian OTT

87%
Buying Influence

Viewers influenced by YouTube ads

This dominance means Rating Dex users engage with India's most profitable and trusted digital platform, ensuring legitimacy, 
scalability, and massive earning potential.



Trusted by Global Brand
We collaborate with the world's most valuable brands to create meaningful digital impact and drive genuine engagement 
across YouTube's vast ecosystem.

These partnerships demonstrate our commitment to authentic engagement and trusted relationships in the digital 
advertising space.



What Our Users Say
Thousands of members worldwide are earning daily with Rating Dex. Here's what our global community shares about their 
journey to financial independence.

"At first, I was sceptical, but Rating 
Dex is 100% real. I've tested 
withdrawals several times and 
every time the money arrived 
instantly in my bank."

— David Wilson, Sydney, Australia

"Rating Dex made it possible for 
me to earn every single day just 
by watching videos. The best part 
is instant withdrawal—I receive 
my money within minutes."

— John Anderson, London, UK

"After 25 months, I received my 
full cashback along with rewards. 
The system is transparent, and 
the extra bonuses from 
designations doubled my 
income."

— Sophia Martinez, Toronto, 
Canada



Why YouTube Engagement 
Matters
YouTube's view counting system ensures every interaction is authentic 
and valuable. A view is registered when a real user watches for at least 30 
seconds, with strict AI filters preventing fake engagement.

Genuine Views Count
Real human interaction with deliberate clicks ensures advertiser trust and 
higher revenue potential for all participants.

Engagement Powers Growth
Likes, comments, and shares boost video discoverability and strengthen 
community trust across the platform.

Quality Drives Earnings
Valid, engaged viewers generate higher ad impressions and stronger 
monetisation outcomes for creators and users alike.



Frequently Asked Questions

How much can I earn daily?
Your daily earnings depend on your package value. 
Larger packages offer higher ROI, and income grows 
significantly with referrals and team building.

When can I withdraw my earnings?
Your wallet balance is instantly withdrawable anytime. 
Withdrawals are processed quickly, with most users 
receiving funds within minutes.

How does referral income work?
Earn 5% direct bonus instantly when someone joins 
through your link, plus income from up to 10 levels as 
your network expands.

Can I purchase multiple packages?
Yes! You can buy multiple packages anytime to increase 
your earning potential and diversify your income 
streams.



Start Your Journey Today
Join thousands of members worldwide who are already earning daily 
with Rating Dex. Simple steps, consistent tasks, and long-term rewards 
await you.

Ready to Transform 
Your Income?
Register now and begin earning 
with YouTube video watching. 
Multiple packages, unlimited 
referrals, daily ROI, and instant 
withdrawal—all in one powerful 
system.

Available: 24/7, Mon-Sun

Get Started Now

Register, choose your 
package, and start earning 
today



Thank You for Your Time
We truly appreciate you taking the time to explore Rating Dex 4 the platform that empowers you to achieve financial 
independence through daily digital engagement.

Your trust and curiosity inspire us to continue innovating, rewarding, and growing together.

If you’re ready to start your earning journey or have any questions, our team is always here to help.

Email
info@ratingdex.org

Website
www.ratingdex.org

Available
24/7, Monday 3 Sunday
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